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NCAA Albuquerque Regional

UNM Championship Course

T2
T2

(&)

T7
T7

10
11
12
13
14

Albuquerque, NM

2021 NCAA Albuquerque Regional
Dates: May 17 - May 19

Team

Texas Tech 283
Arizona State 285
Oregon State 281
Oklahoma 289
San Diego 296
Texas A&M 284
New Mexico 284
Stanford 287
South Carolina 285
Boise State 289
Nevada 285
New Mexico State 300
Oakland 294

Prairie View A&M 323

278
279
275
284
275
284
287
285
283
291
292
293
308
313

Scores

277
284
292
278
281
285
285
284
293
284
291
290
208
308

838
848
848
851
852
853
856
856
861
864
868
883
900
944

+19
+36
+80
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Start

T2
T6
T2
T6

1
T6
T2
5
T10
T16
T6
T10
T16
T16
T14
T24
T10
T24
T16
T14
T30
T16
T40
T30
T24
T30
T30
T30
T16
T49
T43
T16
T35
T24
T24
T10
T24
T57
T43
T49
T35
T35
T35
T53

T16

Finish

1
T2
T2
T4
T4
T4
T4
8

9
T10
T10
T10
T10
T10
T15
T15
T15
T18
T18
T18
T21
T21
T21
T21
T21
T26
T26
T28
T28
T28
T28
T32
T32
T32
T32
T36
T36
T36
T36
T40
T40
T40
T40
T40

T40

Player

Ryan Hall

Sam Bennett
Jonathan Brightwell
Ludvig Aberg
Spencer Tibbits
Dan Erickson
Bastien Amat
David Puig
Brendan MacDougall
Garrett Martin
Shawn Lu

Chun An Yu
Andi Xu

Skyler Eubank
Baard Skogen
Hugo Townsend
Blake Hathcoat *
Donald Kay

Karl Vilips
Garrison Smith
Andy Lopez

Kyle Hogan
Brandon Shong
Garett Reband
Nate Menon
Carson Barry
Michael Thorbjornsen
Charlie Reiter
Jamie Cheatham
Gavin Cohen *
Riley Lewis *
Mason Andersen
Matthew Watkins
Jamie Wilson
Logan McAllister
Jackson Lake
Walker Lee
Quade Cummins
Thomas Giroux
Ryggs Johnston
Caleb Proveaux
Sam Choi

David Snyder
Tommy Stephenson *

Sam Meek

NCAA Albuquerque Regional

UNM Championship Course
Albuquerque, NM
2021 NCAA Albuquerque Regional
Dates: May 17 - May 19

Team

South Carolina
Texas A&M
Oklahoma
Texas Tech
Oregon State
Texas A&M
New Mexico
Arizona State
Nevada

Texas Tech
Oregon State
Arizona State
San Diego
Boise State
Texas Tech
Boise State

St. Mary's (CA)
San Diego
Stanford

New Mexico State
Texas Tech
Texas Tech
New Mexico
Oklahoma
Stanford
Oregon State
Stanford

San Diego
San Diego
Loyola Marymount Univ.
Loyola Marymount Univ.
Arizona State
New Mexico
South Carolina
Oklahoma
Oregon State
Texas A&M
Oklahoma
Oakland
Arizona State
South Carolina
New Mexico
Stanford
Fresno State

Nevada

68
68
66
70
69
68
70
71
70
72
69
70
74
70
71
72
72
74
72
71
75
70
73
76
73
76
74
73
75
73
73
72
70
71
70
68
72
77
71
72
72
71
70
76

67

68
71
70
69
66
71
66
67
70
70
70
70
68
72
70
71
68
69
70
70
69
72
73
68
70
68
70
71
67
75
74
70
75
72
73
72
71
73
76
76
73
74
75
73

75

Scores

69
67
70
68
72
68
71
70
69
68
71
70
68
68
71
69
72
70
71
72
70
72
68
70
71
71
71
72
74
68
69
75
72
74
74
78
75
68
71
71
74
74
74
70

77

205
206
206
207
207
207
207
208
209
210
210
210
210
210
212
212
212
213
213
213
214
214
214
214
214
215
215
216
216
216
216
217
217
217
217
218
218
218
218
219
219
219
219
219

219
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Start

T43
T35
T57
T43
T53
T43
T60
T43
T40
T49
T49
T53
T40
T53
T57
T66
T60
T63
T66

71
T63

69
T63

70

72

73

74

75

75

75

Finish
46
T47
T47
T47
T47
T51
T51
T51
T51
T55
T55
57
T58
T58
T58
T61
T61
63
64
T65
T65
T67
T67
T67
70
71
72
74
74
74
73
75

Player

Cameron Sisk
Jack Parrott
Ethan Ng

Josh Gliege
Joseph Robson
Daniel Rodrigues
Aidan Thomas
Trey Davis
Daniel O'Loughlin *
Sam Harned
Max Charles
Albert Boneta
Kyosuke Hara
Jack Wall

Chris Handy
Peyton Callens
Colin Sikkenga
Lorenzo Elbert, Jr.
Cole Grossl

Joe Neuheisel
Alvaro Morales
Kyle Petrovich
Yaro llyenko
Jordan Stagg
Zane Brooks
Christian Latham
Isaiah Wilson
Ben Lorenz

Ben Lorenz

Ben Lorenz
Harrison Kingsley
Brandon Smith

NCAA Albuquerque Regional

UNM Championship Course
Albuquerque, NM
2021 NCAA Albuquerque Regional
Dates: May 17 - May 19

Team

Arizona State
South Carolina
Stanford

Boise State

New Mexico State
Texas A&M

New Mexico State
Nevada

Colorado

Nevada

Boise State

New Mexico
Oregon State
South Carolina
Oakland

Nevada

Oakland

Prairie View A&M
New Mexico State
Boise State

New Mexico State
Oakland

Oakland

Prairie View A&M
Prairie View A&M
Prairie View A&M
Prairie View A&M
Oklahoma
Oklahoma
Oklahoma

San Diego

Texas A&M

75
75
72
74
77
76
76
73
74
75
73
75
75
74
74
79
74
76
76
74
78
76
75
79
84
88
84

72
70
78
73
72
71
76
74
72
73
75
74
71
75
76
75
78
77
78
84
75
79
78
78
80
78
84
74
74
74

Scores

73
76
71
74
72
75
70
75
76
75
75
75
79
76
75
72
74
76
76
73
78
78
80
76
75
81
82
70
70
70
71
75

220
221
221
221
221
222
222
222
222
223
223
224
225
225
225
226
226
229
230
231
231
233
233
233
239
247
250
144
144
144

71

75
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+5
+5
+5
+6
+6
+6
+6
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+9
+9
+10
+10
+13
+14
+15
+15
+17
+17
+17
+23
+31
+34
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NCAA Albuquerque Regional

UNM Championship Course

Albuquerque, NM

2021 NCAA Albuquerque Regional

Dates: May 17 - May 19

Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total
1 Texas Tech 283 278 277 838
T4 Ludvig Aberg (1) 70 69 68 207
T10 Garrett Martin (4) 72 70 68 210
T15 Baard Skogen (5) 71 70 71 212
T21 Kyle Hogan (2) 70 72 72 214
T21 Andy Lopez (3) 75 69 70 214
T2 Arizona State 285 279 284 848
8 David Puig (1) 71 67 70 208
T10 Chun An Yu (2) 70 70 70 210
T32 Mason Andersen (5) 72 70 75 217
T40 Ryggs Johnston (3) 72 76 7 219
46 Cameron Sisk (4) 75 72 73 220
T2 Oregon State 281 275 292 848
T4 Spencer Tibbits (2) 69 66 72 207
T10 Shawn Lu (1) 69 70 71 210
T26 Carson Barry (4) 76 68 71 215
T36 Jackson Lake (3) 68 72 78 218
T58 Kyosuke Hara (5) 75 71 79 225
4 Oklahoma 289 284 278 851
T2 Jonathan Brightwell (2) 66 70 70 206
T21 Garett Reband (1) 76 68 70 214
T32 Logan McAllister (3) 70 73 74 217
T36 Quade Cummins (4) 77 73 68 218
74 Ben Lorenz (6) 74 70 144
5 San Diego 296 275 281 852
T10 Andi Xu (3) 74 68 68 210
T18 Donald Kay (5) 74 69 70 213
T28 Charlie Reiter (1) 73 71 72 216
T28 Jamie Cheatham (2) 75 67 74 216
73 Harrison Kingsley (6) 71 71
6 Texas A&M 284 284 285 853
T2 Sam Bennett (1) 68 71 67 206
T4 Dan Erickson (2) 68 71 68 207
T36 Walker Lee (3) 72 71 75 218
T51 Daniel Rodrigues (4) 76 71 75 222
75 Brandon Smith (6) 75 75
T7 New Mexico 284 287 285 856
T4 Bastien Amat (3) 70 66 71 207
T21 Brandon Shong (5) 73 73 68 214
T32 Matthew Watkins (4) 70 75 72 217
T40 Sam Choi (1) 71 74 74 219
57 Albert Boneta (2) 75 74 75 224
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total
T7 Stanford 287 285 284 856
T18 Karl Vilips (3) 72 70 71 213
T21 Nate Menon (4) 73 70 71 214
T26 Michael Thorbjornsen (1) 74 70 71 215
T40 David Snyder (5) 70 75 74 219
T47 Ethan Ng (2) 72 78 71 221
9 South Carolina 285 283 293 861
1 Ryan Hall (1) 68 68 69 205
T32 Jamie Wilson (2) 71 72 74 217
T40 Caleb Proveaux (3) 72 73 74 219
T47 Jack Parrott (5) 75 70 76 221
T58 Jack Wall (4) 74 75 76 225
10 Boise State 289 291 284 864
T10 Skyler Eubank (2) 70 72 68 210
T15 Hugo Townsend (1) 72 71 69 212
T47 Josh Gliege (4) 74 73 74 221
T55 Max Charles (5) 73 75 75 223
T65 Joe Neuheisel (3) 74 84 73 231
11 Nevada 285 292 291 868
9 Brendan MacDougall (3) 70 70 69 209
T40 Sam Meek (2) 67 75 77 219
T51 Trey Davis (5) 73 74 75 222
T55 Sam Harned (1) 75 73 75 223
T61 Peyton Callens (4) 79 75 72 226
12 New Mexico State 300 293 290 883
T18 Garrison Smith (1) 71 70 72 213
T47 Joseph Robson (4) 77 72 72 221
T51 Aidan Thomas (2) 76 76 70 222
64 Cole Grossl (3) 76 78 76 230
T65 Alvaro Morales (5) 78 75 78 231
13 Oakland 294 308 298 900
T36 Thomas Giroux (1) 71 76 71 218
T58 Chris Handy (3) 74 76 75 225
T61 Colin Sikkenga (2) 74 78 74 226
T67 Kyle Petrovich (4) 76 79 78 233
T67 Yaro llyenko (5) 75 78 80 233
14 Prairie View A&M 323 313 308 944
63 Lorenzo Elbert, Jr. (1) 76 77 76 229
T67 Jordan Stagg (2) 79 78 76 233
70 Zane Brooks (3) 84 80 75 239
71 Christian Latham (5) 88 78 81 247
72 Isaiah Wilson (4) 84 84 82 250
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Individuals

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total
T15 Blake Hathcoat (St. Mary's (CA)) 72 68 72 212
T28 Gavin Cohen (Loyola Marymount Univ.) 73 75 68 216
T28 Riley Lewis (Loyola Marymount Univ.) 73 74 69 216
T40 Tommy Stephenson (Fresno State) 76 73 70 219
T51 Daniel O'Loughlin (Colorado) 74 72 76 222
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